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WINES

WINE PAIRING

A wine selection sourced from
around the world that amplifies the dishes’ flavour

$1080

CHINESE WINE PAIRING

“What grows together, goes together.”
A haute Chinese wine selection that highlights the delicate Chinese ingredients

$1280

PREMIUM WINE PAIRING

The utmost art of wine pairing featuring
the World’s finest wine from esteemed regions

$2580

COCKTAIL PAIRING

A lineup of sensational concoctions designed

by World Class Mixologist, Antonio Lai

$780

SPIRITFREE COCKTAIL PAIRING

A pure delight in a drinkable form curated
by World Class Mixologist, Antonio Lai

$580

subject to 10% service charge






WINES BY THE GLASS

Champagnes Glass
Diebolt-Vallois Blanc de Blancs NV $260
Prestige Grand Cru 'Cramant', Extra Brut

Adrien Renoir Assemblage NV $290
Le Cepage Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru 'Verzy'

Laurent Lequart Rosé Blanche d'Andésyne, Extra Brut NV $350
Krug Grande Cuvée Brut, Reims NV $450

White Wines

Domaine Rolet L'Etoile Chardonnay, Jura, France 2020 $220
Domaine Thomas & Fils Le Pierrier Sancerre, 2021 $230
Loire Valley, France

Hiedler Thal Griiner Veltliner, Kamptal, Austria 2019 $240
Marabino Muscatedda Moscato di Noto, Sicily, ltaly 2022 $240

Pierre Sperry Riesling Grand Cru 'Winzenberg', Alsace, France 2018 $260
Domaine Albert Grivault, Meursault ler Cru Perrieres 2015 $680

Orange Wines

Bressan Verduzzo, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 2019 $300
Red Wines

Pietradolce Etna Rosso, Sicily, Italy 2021 $240
Massimo Rivetti Barbaresco DOCG, Piemont, Italy 2016 $260
Chateau Haut Barrail, Médoc, Bordeaux, France 2018 $260
Derey Freres Fixin 'Les Clos', Burgundy, France 2021 $280
Domaine Drouhin-Laroze Bonnes Mares Grand Cru, 2011 $980
Burgundy, France

Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion, Bordeaux, France 2003 $1180

Dessert Wines

Decugnano dei Barb Pourriture Noble 2019 $230
Muffa Nobile d'Umbria, Umbria, ltaly

Chateau d’Y quem, Sauternes, France 1998 $880



CHINESE WINE
BY THE GLASS

White Wines
Puchang Rkatsiteli, Tulufan, Xinjiang
Silver Heights Family Reserve Chardonnay, Ningxia

Tiansai Vineyards Chardonnay Reserve, Tianshan, Xinjiang

Red Wines

Grace Vineyard Chairman's Reserve, Shanxi

Dessert Wines

Puchang Muscat The Clovine, Tulufan, Xinjiang

2020
2020
2019

2018

2015

Glass
$180
$220
$220

$580

$320



CHAMPAGNE

Krug Bottle
Krug Grande Cuvée 171eme Edition NV $2980
Krug Rosé 27 eme Edition NV $5280
Krug 1981  $19800
Krug 1989  $12800
Krug 1990  $12800
Krug 1995  $9800
Krug 1996  $8800
Krug 1998  $8800
Krug 2000  $8800
Krug 2002  $9880
Krug 2006  $5680
Krug 2008  $6800

Krug Collection 1988  $12800



CHAMPAGNE

Dom Pérignon
Brut

Plenitude 2

Henri Giraud
PR 18/90 Grand Cru Ay
MV17 Fat de Chéne Grand Cru Ay

Blanc de Blancs Millésimé Grand Cru 'Ay"'

Perrier-Jouet
Blason Rosé

Belle Epoque Rosé
Belle Epoque

Belle Epoque Blanc de Blancs

Pol Roger
Brut Réserve
Brut Rosé

Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill

Ruinart

Blanc de Blancs

2013
2003

NV
NV
NV

NV
2013
2011
2002

NV
2015
2002

NV

Bottle
$2930
$5980

$3680
$3980
$6980

$1780
$2980
$2980
$7320

$1380
$1680
$4280

$1650



GROWER CHAMPAGNE

Agrapart & Fils
Complantee Grand Cru Extra Brut

Grand Cru Terroirs, Brut

Adrien Renoir
Assemblage Le Cepage Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru 'Verzy'
Lieu Dit Les Montants Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 'Verzy'

Lieu Dit Les Vignes Goisses Grand Cru 'Verzy'

André Clouet

Un Jour de 1911 Grand Cru, Brut

Benoit Déhu

Cuvée de L'Orme

Claude Cazals

Carte Or Grand Cru 'Le Mesnil-sur-Oger', Brut

La Chapelle du Clos Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Brut

David Léclapart

L'Aphrodisiaque ler Cru, Extra Brut

NV
NV

NV
NV
NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2012

Bottle
$1580
$1780

$1380
$1780
$2180

$1850

$2480

$1480

$2180

$2580



GROWER CHAMPAGNE

De Sousa Bottle
Cuvée des Caudalies Blanc de Blancs NV $1580
Grand Cru Avize, Extra Brut

Cuvée 3A Grand Cru Avize, Brut NV $1680
Cuvée des Caudalies Rosé Grand Cru Avize, Brut NV $2180

Egly-Ouriet
Les Vignes de Vrignyl er Cru, Brut NV $1380

Tradition Champagne Grand Cru 'Ambonnay', Brut NV $1580

Francis Boulard

Petraea, Brut Nature NV  $1880
Grand Cru Grande Montagne, Brut Nature 2009  $2480
Fleury

Rosé de Saignée, Brut 1999  $2080
Variation, Brut Nature 2014  $2180

Georges Laval

Garennes, Doux NV  $1480

Godmé Pere et Fils
ler Cru, Brut Réserve NV  $1080



GROWER CHAMPAGNE

Jacques Selosse Bottle
Version Originale, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Extra Brut NV $7980
Initia, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 'Avize', Brut NV $8980
Rosé, Brut NV $10800
Substance Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Brut NV $12800
Millésime Champagne Grand Cru, Extra Brut 2002 $30800

Laurent Lequart

Rosé Blanche d'Andésyne, Extra Brut NV $1280
Paul Déthune
Grand Cru Ambonnay, Brut Nature NV $1280

Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru 'Ambonnay', Brut NV $1680

Roger Coulon

I'Hommeée ler Cru, Brut NV $1080
Rosélie, Brut NV  $1580
Millésime Blanc de Noirs, Brut 2013 $2380

Vouette et Sorbée
Sobre, Extra Brut 2010  $2280
Textures, Brut Nature NV  $2480

Vilmart & Cie

Grand ler Cur Cellier d'Or, Brut 2017  $1680



WHITE WINE

France
Burgundy
Joseph Pascal Bourgogne Chardonnay Cote d'Or 2021

Domaine Boris Champy Sélection Massale
Bourgogne Aligoté Doré

Chablis

Domaine Mosnier Chablis ler Cru Beauroy
Patrick Piuze Les Preuses Chablis Grand Cru
Billaud Simon Grand Cru Blanchots

Louis Michel & Fils Chablis Grand Cru 'Les Clos'

Francois Raveneau, Chablis ler Cru Mont Mains

Corton
Patrick Javillier Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru
Vincent Girardin Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru Quintessence

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Meursault

Vincent Girardin, Meursault Vieilles Vignes

Domaine Henri Boillot Meursault ler Cru Les Genevrieres
Laurent Ponsot, Meursault Cuvee du Pandorea

Domaine Albert Grivault, Meursault 1er Cru Perrieres

Domaine du Chateau de Meursault,
Meursault ler Cru Les Charmes Dessus

Jean-Philippe Fichet, Meursault ler Cru Chevalieres
Frangois Mikulski Meursault ler Cru Genevrieres

Domaine des Comtes Lafon ler Cru Meursault-Perrieres

2021
2021

2021
2018
2019
2018
2016

2009
2018
2018

2020
2013
2017
2015
2020

1995

2020

2015

Bottle
$980
$1080

$1480
$2280
$2480
$2680
$5600

$3980
$4480
$12800

$1680
$2180
$2280
$2380
$2480

$2980
$4880

$10800



WHITE WINE

Puligny-Montrachet
Joseph Pascal Puligny-Montrachet
Vincent Girardin, Puligny-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes

Francois Carillon Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Les Champ Gain

J.M. Boillot Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Champ-Canet

Domaine du Chateau de Meursault,
Puligny-Montrachet ler cru Champ Canet

Bruno Colin, Puligny Montrachet ler Cru La Truffiere
Jean-Claude Ramonet Puligny-Montrachet 'Les Enseignéres'
Vincent Girardin Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

Vincent Girardin Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru Blanc
Lucien le Moine Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

Joseph Drouhin Marquis de Laguiche Montrachet Grand Cru

Chassagne-Montrachet
Amiot Guy & Fils Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes

Sylvain Bzikot Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Morgeot
Thomas Morey Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Les Embrazées
Amiot Guy Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru 'Les Champgains'

Francois Carillon Chassagne-Montrachet
ler Cru Les Macherelles

Vincent Girardin Chassagne-Montrachet
ler Cru 'Les Chaumées'

Jean Féry Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Abbaye de Morgeot

Domaine Michel Niellon
Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru 'Les Vergers'

Lucien Le Moine Chassagne-Montrachet
ler Cru La Grande Montagne

Jean-Claude Ramonet Chassagne-Montrachet
ler Cru 'Morgeot' Blanc

2021
2020

2018
2018

2019

2019

2018

2016

2013

2011

1998

2018

2018
2016
2020
2018

2020

2021
2020

2017

2018

Bottle
$1680
$1980

$2280
$2480

$2680

$2880
$6280
$6980
$7980
$9800

$12000

$1680

$1780
$1980
$2180
$2180

$2280

$2380
$2480

$2980

$5980



WHITE WINE

Mdconnais

Domaine des Heritiers du Comte Lafon Macon
Milly-Lamartine Clos du Four

Domaine du Roc des Boutires Pouilly-Fuissé

Saint-Aubin

Brino Colin Saint-Aubin ler Cru Sur le Sentier du Clou
Derain Saint Aubin ler Cru En Remilly

Joseph Colin Saint-Aubin ler Cru 'En Remilly'

Antoine Jobard Saint-Aubin ler Cru Sur le Sentier du Clou

Alsace
Pierre Sperry Riesling Grand Cru Winzenberg
Pierre Sperry Gewiirztraminer Grand Cru Winzenberg

Trimbach Clos Sainte Hune Riesling

Loire
Domaine Serge Dagueneau et Filles Pouilly-Fumé Tradition
Eric Morgat Fides Savennieres

Domaine Belargus Rucheres

Bordeaux

Domaine de Chevalier Blanc, Pessac-Léognan
Chateau d'"Yquem Y, Bordeaux Supérieur

Chateau Haut-Brion Blanc, Pessac-Léognan

Languedoc-Roussillon

Mirmanda Cotes du Roussillon Blanc

2020

2021

2020
2019
2020
2018

2018
2017
2017

2019
2015
2018

2014
2020
2009

2020

Bottle
$980

$980

$1680
$1580
$1880
$2080

$880
$880
$3980

$1080
$1480
$1880

$2480
$3280
$19800

$1280



WHITE WINE

Austria

Peter Schweiger Griiner Veltliner Zsbinger
Heiligenstein, Kamptal

Hiedler Thal Griiner Veltliner, Kamptal
Schloss Gobelsburg Ried Renner 1 OTW, Kamptal

Ttaly
Marabino Muscatedda Moscato di Noto, Sicily

Capichera Vign' angena Vermentino di Gallura, Sardinia
Orlando Abrigo Tres Plus Langhe
Gaja Gaia & Rey, Piedmont

China
Puchang Rkatsiteli, Tulufan, Xinjiang
Tiansai Vineyards Chardonnay Reserve, Tianshan, Xinjiang

Silver Heights Family Reserve Chardonnay, Ningxia

Australia

Giant Steps Wombat Creek Chardonnay, Yarra Valley

New Zealand
Ata Rangi Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough
Mabhi Sauvignon Blanc Boundary Farm, Marlborough

Churton Sauvignon Blanc Best End, Marlborough

USA
Peter Michael I’Apres-Midi Sauvignon Blanc, Knights Valley

Sine Qua Non Backward and Forward White Blend,
Central Coast

2020

2019
2020

2022
2021
2019
2018

2020
2019
2020

2020

2019
2019
2018

2020
1998

Bottle

$880

$980
$1080

$980
$1080
$1280
$3680

$880
$880
$380

$380

$380
$880
$980

$1580
$9800



RED WINE

France
Gevrey-Chambertin
Derey Freres Gevrey-Chambertin

Domaine Philippe Charlopin-Parizot
Gevrey-Chambertin "Terres Blanches'

Domaine Trapet Pere et Fils Ostrea
Michel Magnien Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru 'Cazetiers'
Domaine Humbert Freres Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

Dugat-Py Vieilles Vignes Gevrey-Chambertin
Cuvée Ceeur de Roy

Maison Roche de Bellene Mazis-Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Arlaud Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Faiveley Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru
Simon Bize & Fils Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Fourrier Vieille Vigne
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru 'Cherbaudes'

Domaine Armand Rousseau, Gevrey-Chambertin (Ex-Domaine)

Domaine Trapet Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Joseph Roty Mazy-Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Armand Rousseau,

Chambertin Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

Morey-Saint-Denis

Domaine Taupenot-Merme Morey-Saint-Denis

Bruno Clair Morey-Saint-Denis 'En la rue de Vergy'
Dujac Fils et Pere Morey-Saint-Denis

Michel Magnien Clos Saint-Denis Grand Cru

Domaine Lignier-Michelot Clos de la Roche Grand Cru
Domaine des Lambrays Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru
Olivier Bernstein Clos de La Roche Grand Cru
Domaine Dujac Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

Domaine Armand Rousseau

Clos de La Roche Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

2021
2019

2018
2018
2017
2017

2008
2017
2013
2011
2019

2017
2007
2005
2017

2019
2019
2018
2013
2013
2013
2012
2017
2011

Bottle
$1680
$1980

$2080
$2480
$3080
$3280

$3780
$3980
$4280
$4580
$4980

$7800
$8280
$10800
$38000

$1880
$2380
$2780
$3480
$3980
$4580
$8980
$14800
$17800



RED WINE

Chambolle-Musigny Bottle
La Pousse d'Or, Chambolle-Musigny 2020  $1880
Jean Tardy & Fils Chambolle-Musigny 'Les Athets' 2017  $2180
Thibault Liger-Belair, Chambolle-Musigny V.V 2019  $2280
Domaine Anne et Herve Sigaut Vieilles Vignes 2018  $2380
Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Sentiers

David Duband, Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Sentiers 2017  $2480
Louis Jadot Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Fuées 2005  $3480

Lucien le Moine Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Hauts Doix 2016 $3680
Domaine Perrot-Minot, Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Fuées 2017  $4280
Domaine Comte Georges de Vogiié Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru 2009  $12800

Echezeaux

Domaine des Perdrix Echezeaux Grand Cru 2016 $3980
Domiane Jean Tardy Echezeauz Grand Cru 2015 $4500
Georges Noéllat Echezeaux Grand Cru 2018  $8680
Domaine de La Romanée-Conti 2014 $19800

Echezeaux Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

Vougeot
Louis Jadot Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 2003  $2980
Domaine Anne Gros, Clos de Vougeot Le Grand Maupertui Grand Cru 2013 $4980



RED WINE

Vosne-Romanée

David Duband, Vosne-Romanée

Jean Tardy & Fils Vosne-Romanée 'Vigneux'

Laurent Ponsot, Vosne-Romanée Cuvée du Cerisier

Domaine Perrot-Minot Orme des Chalandins Vosne-Romanée
Domaine Perrot-Minot, Vosne-Romanée 'Champs Perdrix'

Domaine de La Romanée-Conti

Richebourg Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

Domaine de La Romanée-Conti

La Tache Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

Nuits-Saint-Georges

Domaine Thibault Liger Belair,
Nuits-Saint-Georges La Charmotte

Jean-Jacques Confuron,
Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Aux Boudots

Domaine Lécheneaut, Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Pruliers

Domaine Faiveley , Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Aux Chaignots

Domaine Henri Gouges,
Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Les Saint Georges

Pommard
Domaine Dubreuil-Fontaine Pommard ler Cru 'Epenots'
Domaine Jean-Marc Bouley, Pommard 1er Cru Les Rugiens

Domaine de Courcel Pommard ler Cru 'Les Rugiens'

Volnay

Pierre Girardin, Volnay

Domaine Faiveley Volnay ler Cru Santenots
Benjamin Leroux Volnay ler Cru 'Les Mitans'
Domaine Nicolas Rossignol Volnay

Domaine Marquis d’Angerville, Volnay ler Cru Fremiets

2018
2019
2018
2017
2017
2014

2014

2018

2013

2014
2004
2017

2018
2013
2012

2018
2006
2018
2017
2014

Bottle
$1580
$1980
$2180
$2780
$2980

$32800

$43800

$1980

$2150

$2280
$2480
$3380

$1580
$2180
$2780

$1280
$1480
$1980
$2180
$2250



RED WINE

Bordeaux Left Bank

Saint-Estephe

Chateau Lafon-Rochet, 4eme Cru Classé
Chateau Montrose, 2eme Cru Classé
Chateau Calon-Ségur, 3eme Cru Classé

Chateau Cos d'Estournel, 2eme Cru Classé

Pauillac

Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste, 5eme Cru Classé
Chateau d'Armailhac, 5eme Cru Classé
Chateau Clerc-Milon, 5eme Cru Classé
Chateau Duhart-Milon, 4eme Cru Classé

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande,
2eme Cru Classé

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, leme Cru Classé
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, 1eme Cru Classé
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, leme Cru Classé
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, 1eme Cru Classé
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, leme Cru Classé
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, 1eme Cru Classé

Chateau Latour, leme Cru Classé

Saint-Julien

Chateau Langoa-Barton, 3eme Cru Classé
Clos du Marquis

Chateau Lagrange, 3eme Cru Classé
Chateau Lagrange, 3eme Cru Classé
Chateau Branaire Ducru, 4eme Cru Classé
Chateau Léoville Poyferré, 2eme Cru Classé

Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, 2eme Cru Classé

2012
2006
2008
2008

2012
2010
2014
2008
1989

1981
1985
1990
2003
1989
2011
2013

2008
1998

1994
2010
2001
2006
2008

Bottle
$1480
$2480
$2980
$3380

$1680
$1980
$2180
$2480
$4980

$8900
$10800
$9600
$9880
$9900
$9880
$8980

$1680
$1780

$1980
$2080
$2180
$2480
$4280



RED WINE

Haut-Médoc
Chateau La Lagune, 3eme Cru Classé

Chateau Sociando-Mallet

Margaux

Chateau Pouget, 4eme Cru Classé

Chateau Giscours, 3eme Cru Classé
Chateau Cantenac-Brown, 3eme Cru Classé
Chateau Malescot St. Exupery, 3eme Cru Classé
Chateau Brane-Cantenac, 2eme Cru Classé
Chateau Gruaud Larose, 2eme Cru Classé
Chateau Palmer, 3eme Cru Classé

Chateau Rauzan-Ségla, 2eme Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux, leme Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux, leme Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux, leme Cru Classé

Chateau Margaux, leme Cru Classé

Pessac-Leognan

Chateau Haut-Bailly, Cru Classé de Graves

Chateau Pape Clément, Grand Cru Classé de Graves

Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion, Grand Cru Classé de Graves
Chateau Haut-Brion, 1eme Cru Classé

Chateau Haut-Brion, leme Cru Classé

Chateau Haut-Brion, leme Cru Classé

2010
1982

2010
2008
2010
2008
2009
2005
2006
1990
1983
1998
1999
2012

2013
2013
2004
1985
2004
2007

Botile
$1780
$3980

$1680
$1780
$1880
$1980
$2180
$2580
$4980
$4980
$9800
$9880
$8300
$7800

$1480
$1880
$3480
$8800
$7980
$7680



RED WINE

Bordeaux Right Bank
Pomerol

Chéateau Petit-Village
Chateau Clinet

Chateau Nenin

Chateau La Conseillante
Vieux Chateau Certan
Chateau L'Eglise-Clinet
Hosanna

Chateau Lafleur

Saint-Emilion

Chateau La Dominique, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Chateau Pavie Macquin, Premier Grand Cru Classé B
Chateau Troplong Mondot, Premier Grand Cru Classé B
Chateau Pavie, Premier Grand Cru Classé B

Chateau Angelus, Premier Grand Cru Classé B
Chateau Cheval Blanc, Premier Grand Cru Classé A
Chateau Ausone, Premier Grand Cru Classé A

Chateau Ausone, Premier Grand Cru Classé A

Rhone
Clos Saint Jean Chateauneuf-du-Pape La Combe Des Fous

E. Guigal Chateau d’Ampuis, Cote Rotie

2010
2011
1985
2013
2012
2004
2012
2007

2012
2012
2009
2008
1994
2009
2012
2001

2006
1999

Bottle
$1980
$2180
$2250
$2480
$3280
$3480
$4080
$6800

$1680
$1880
$3980
$4980
$5780
$14800
$8980
$13800

$3380
$3680



RED WINE

China
Grace Vineyard Chairman's Reserve, Shanxi

Ao Yun, Shangri-la, Yunnan

Australia
Kaesler Old Bastard Shiraz, Barossa Valley

Penfolds Grange, Barossa Valley

New Zealand
Mahi Pinot Noir, Marlborough

Mt. Difficulty Pinot Noir Bannockburn, Central Otago

UsA

Pride Mountain Vineyards Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon,
California

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello, Santa Cruz Mountains
Joseph Phelps Vineyards Insignia

Dalla Valle Maya

Harlan Estate, Napa Valley

Argentina

Altos Las Hormigas Malbec Reserva, Mendoza

2018
2019

2004
1994

2020
2020

2005

2015
2011
2014
1996
1999

2020

Bottle
$2180
$4500

$2880
$7200

$880
$980

Bottle
$2900

$2980
$3480
$4280
$8480
$9900

$880



RED WINE

Spain

Ribera del Duero
Bodegas La Horra Corimbo
Vega Sicilia Alién

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5°

Vega Sicilia Unico

Toro

Vega Sicilia Pintia

2018
2019
2013
1994

2017

Bottle

$980
$1580
$2980
$6900

$1180



RED WINE

TLialy

Piedmont

La Spinetta 'Pin' Monferrato Rosso

Elvio Cogno Pre-Phylloxera Barbera d'Alba
Clerico Barolo

Bruno Giacosa Barbaresco Asili Falletto

Veneto
Tommasi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Viviani Casa dei Bepi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Monte dei Ragni Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Chianti
Il Molino di Grace Chianti Classico Gran Selezione
Brancaia Chianti Riserva

Castello di Meleto Chianti Classico Riserva

Tuscany

Poggio San Polo Brunello di Montalcino
Pian dell'Orino Brunello di Montalcino
Bibi Graetz Testamatta Toscana

Tenuta dell' Ornellaia, Toscana

Sicily
Pietradolce Etna Rosso

Castello Solicchiata Solicchiata

2014
2016
2017
2017

2015
2016
2015

2018
2018
2019

2014
2009
2002
2011

2021
2014

Bottle

$980
$1080
$1250
$3080

$1280
$1480
$2580

$980
$980
$1280

$1480
$1880
$2880
$3580

$1280
$1480



DESSERT WINE

Decugnano dei Barb Pourriture Noble Muffa Nobile d'Umbria
Churton Petit Manseng, Marlborough, New Zealand (500ml)

Ormeus Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Tokaj-Hegyalja,
Hungary (500ml)

Ormeus Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Tokaj-Hegyalja,
Hungary (500ml)

Chateau d’Yquem, Sauternes, France (375ml)

2019
2013

2008

2014

1998

Bottle
$880
$980

$1350

$1580

$3780



